
Seed #1 

Game 3: Sun. Feb. 9 6:45pm 

Game 1: Fri. Feb. 7 9:30pm 

Game 4 : Fri. Feb. 14 9:30p 

Game 9: Sat. Feb. 22 9:30pm 

Game 6: Sun. Feb. 16 6:45p 

Game 8 : Fri. Feb. 21 9:30pm 

Game 7: Mon. Feb. 17 7:30p 

Game 10: Sun. Feb. 23 3:45pm 

Loser G2 

Loser G1 

Loser G5 

Loser G4 

Loser G9 

2019-2020 Susquehanna Valley Hockey League Playoff Tournament 

SVHL FINALS—Best 2 out of 3 

THESE  DATES ARE TENTATIVE 

 Game 1:  Sunday, March 1, 3:45pm 

Game 2:  Saturday, March 7, 9:30pm 

Game 3: Sunday, March 8, 6:45pm 

Predators 

Knights 

Horstcraft 

Seed #2 
 

North America 

Seed #4 

 

 

Seed #5 

Predators 

 

Stars 

Horstcraft 

Knights 

River Rats 

Weis Markets 

Horstcraft 

North America 

River Rats 

Predators 

Knights 

Horstcraft 

Knights 

 

 

Game 2: Sat. Feb. 8 9:30pm 

Game 5: Sat. Feb. 15 9:30p 

Seed #7 

Seed #6 

Seed #3 

Loser G3 

Game 11: Fri. Feb. 28 9:30pm 

North America 

Weis Markets 

Stars 

Knights 

River Rats 

Horstcraft 

River Rats 


